
13.01.2021 12.02.2021

Date of 

receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Infinite Metals Product India Private Limited CIN No.U17110TN1998PLC09517508.02.2021 24,08,62,716.00                 24,08,62,716.00                               Loan Borrowed Nil No 100 100% Nil Nil Nil

Matching with the claim amount and NCLT order and loan 

agreement. The Financial debt is approved by NCLT as the payable 

is converted into loan with interest payment.The claim is admitted 

in full.

24,08,62,716.00                24,08,62,716.00                              

Amount of 

Contingent Claim

Amount of

any mutual

dues, that

may be setoff

Amount of claim 

not Admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure - 4
Name of Corporate debtor Tradeinox Industries Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP List of Creditors as on

Remarks, if any

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor Identification No

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted


